NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
1A
BAREAU ANTHONY
08616257
MONTAIGU
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 43
2 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 90
3 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 140
4 10 9 9 7 6 2 43 183
5 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 225
6 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 270
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 9 9 9 6 2 45 90
3 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 134
4 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 178
5 9 7 6 6 5 5 38 216
6 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 261
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
1B
BUSSONNIERE FABIAN
0695935B
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 101
3 10 10 8 8 6 6 48 149
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 192
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 240
6 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 292
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 98
3 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 147
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 197
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 247
6 9 9 9 9 6 5 47 294
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 586

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



1C

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

ALLAIN FREDDY
1025021P
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S1HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 8 7 3 46 46

2 9 8 6 6 5 1 35 81

3 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 117

4 8 8 6 5 5 4 36 153

5 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 204

6 10 10 8 7 5 4 44 248

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 5 2 1 29 29

2 10 7 7 5 4 2 35 64

3 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 108

4 9 8 6 5 4 M 32 140

5 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 184

6 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 228

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 228

Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



1D

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

AUDREZET BAPTISTE
0926103]
ST MACAIRE EN MAUGES

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 42

2 10X 9 8 6 6 6 45 87

3 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 138

4 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 185

5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 237

6 10 9 9 6 5 4 43 280

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 8 7 2 42 42

2 9 8 8 6 6 M 37 79

3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 121

4 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 168

5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 219

6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 270

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 270

Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
2A
BAREAU NOE
0891674L
MONTAIGU
U21HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 91
3 9 7 5 5 5 2 33 124
4 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 176
5 9 7 7 5 5 5 38 214
6 8 7 7 7 7 5 41 255
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 4 43 43
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 94
3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 142
4 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 184
5 10 10 10 7 6 6 49 233
6 9 9 8 6 6 4 42 275
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 530

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
2B
CHAIGNE ALEXANDRE
0675303A
CARQUEFOU
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 98
3 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 144
4 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 190
5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 242
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 290
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 102
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 151
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 201
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 250
6 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 301
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X = 5 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



2C

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

DEGOIS BRUNO
0323383D
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 42

2 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 86

3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 132

4 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 175

5 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 219

6 7 7 6 6 6 6 38 257

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 46

2 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 95

3 9 9 8 6 5 5 42 137

4 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 180

5 10 7 7 6 6 6 42 222

6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 268

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 268

Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 525

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



2D

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

BOUYER LAURENT
0994436]
ST MACAIRE EN MAUGES

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 6 6 5 41 41

2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 89

3 7 6 6 4 4 3 30 119

4 9 9 8 7 6 1 40 159

5 8 8 8 7 4 4 39 198

6 7 7 7 6 4 1 32 230

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 8 5 M 40 40

2 10 8 8 6 6 5 43 83

3 9 7 6 6 5 1 34 117

4 10 9 9 7 6 1 42 159

5 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 199

6 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 239

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 239

Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 469

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
3A
COUPRIE BENOIT
0731914]
MONTAIGU
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 7 M 45 45
2 9 9 9 7 6 4 44 89
3 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 133
4 9 9 9 9 7 3 46 179
5 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 230
6 10 10 9 8 4 4 45 275
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 105
3 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 141
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 195
5 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 240
6 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 281
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
3B
GOURDET ETIENNE
0016642P
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 42
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 96
3 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 143
4 10X 10 8 8 6 5 47 190
5 10X 8 8 6 6 5 43 233
6 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 274
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 5 3 38 38
2 9 8 8 6 4 3 38 76
3 9 8 7 5 5 4 38 114
4 9 9 9 5 5 3 40 154
5 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 195
6 9 8 8 8 6 3 42 237
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



3C

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

SAUBIETTE OLIVIER
0957406
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 43

2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 88

3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 132

4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 181

5 9 9 9 6 6 4 43 224

6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 267

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 7 7 5 43 43

2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 93

3 8 7 7 5 5 4 36 129

4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 179

5 10X 9 8 8 6 5 46 225

6 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 270

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 270

Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



3D

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

BRIN GUILLAUME
06115927
ST MACAIRE EN MAUGES

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 32

2 10X 10 8 7 7 6 48 80

3 9 8 7 7 4 2 37 117

4 10 9 6 6 6 M 37 154

5 10X 10X 9 8 6 2 45 199

6 9 7 7 5 5 2 35 234

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 8 7 5 5 M 35 35

2 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 76

3 10 8 7 1 1 M 27 103

4 9 9 7 6 5 3 39 142

5 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 184

6 9 8 7 7 4 4 39 223

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 223

Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 457

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
4A
VRIGNAUD PIERRE
0203166H
MONTAIGU
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 101
3 10X 10 10 9 7 7 53 154
4 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 202
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 257
6 10X 10 10 8 8 6 52 309
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 309
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 102
3 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 148
4 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 199
5 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 250
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 301
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 301
Total 10+410X | 18  Total 10X 9 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
4B
PUBERT EMMANUEL
0912147P
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 5 4 44 44
2 10 9 9 8 8 4 48 92
3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 136
4 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 178
5 10 7 7 6 6 5 41 219
6 10X 9 8 8 6 5 46 265
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 5 1 40 40
2 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 85
3 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 126
4 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 165
5 9 8 7 5 5 5 39 204
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 257
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



4C

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

TOUGERON ALEXIS
0836254X
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S1HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 42

2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 92

3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 138

4 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 186

5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 241

6 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 289

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 289

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44

2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 95

3 10X 10X 9 9 9 7 54 149

4 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 203

5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 254

6 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points 592

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



4D

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

CAMBOT FLORIAN
0403205S
ST MACAIRE EN MAUGES

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 40

2 5 5 4 3 2 2 21 61

3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 103

4 5 4 4 4 2 M 19 122

5 8 6 5 4 M M 23 145

6 8 8 4 3 2 M 25 170

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 170
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 7 1 39 39

2 10X 7 7 5 4 4 37 76

3 9 8 7 4 2 2 32 108

4 5 5 4 3 1 1 19 127

5 8 5 5 5 4 1 28 155

6 5 4 4 4 2 M 19 174

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 174

Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 344

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
5A
BOUINEAU DAMIEN
0912666D
NANTES
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 4 43 43
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 96
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 147
4 8 6 6 5 5 4 34 181
5 10 8 7 6 5 M 36 217
6 10X 10 8 7 7 5 47 264
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 4 3 39 39
2 10 10 8 7 7 5 47 86
3 10X 10 9 9 9 5 52 138
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 185
5 10X 9 7 7 5 5 43 228
6 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 265
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
5B
GAIGNARD XAVIER
0051614C
MAZE
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 8 6 6 6 5 4 35 83
3 9 7 7 7 6 4 40 123
4 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 169
5 10X 10 8 8 6 3 45 214
6 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 261
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 40
2 9 9 8 8 5 5 44 84
3 9 7 7 4 3 1 31 115
4 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 159
5 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 202
6 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 244
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
5C
BAUDICHAUD GHISLAIN
1013163N
DONGES
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 5 3 34 34
2 9 9 9 6 4 3 40 74
3 7 7 6 6 5 4 35 109
4 9 7 6 6 5 5 38 147
5 7 5 5 5 4 3 29 176
6 9 9 8 7 4 4 41 217
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 217

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 6 4 3 32 32

2 9 7 7 6 4 4 37 69

3 10 8 8 6 3 2 37 106

4 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 148

5 8 8 6 6 5 3 36 184

6 9 9 8 8 6 1 41 225
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 442

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



5D

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

LOUIDE CLAUDE
0830610M
LA FERTE BERNARD

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 50

2 8 8 7 6 4 M 33 83

3 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 128

4 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 174

5 9 9 9 8 6 3 44 218

6 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 261

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 6 5 5 40 40

2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 85

3 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 133

4 10 10 9 7 5 5 46 179

5 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 227

6 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 269

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269

Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 530

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
6A
DEGUILLOUX CHRISTOPHE
0981192N
NANTES
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 105
3 8 8 8 4 4 M 32 137
4 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 184
5 10 7 7 7 7 3 41 225
6 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 267
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 41
2 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 88
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 137
4 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 186
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 236
6 10 9 8 7 7 3 44 280
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 547

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
6B
JUILLERAT VALENTIN
0052362R
MAZE
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 46
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 92
3 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 134
4 8 7 7 7 5 5 39 173
5 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 216
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 263
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 44
2 10 10 8 8 6 6 48 92
3 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 137
4 8 8 7 7 7 2 39 176
5 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 227
6 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 271
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
6C
HAMON CYRIL
1042976E
DONGES
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10X 9 8 8 5 3 43 93
3 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 140
4 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 177
5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 219
6 10 9 7 6 5 3 40 259
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 5 3 38 38
2 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 83
3 8 7 7 6 4 2 34 117
4 9 7 7 7 7 3 40 157
5 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 196
6 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 241
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



6D

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

PILON FABRICE
0729067P
LA FERTE BERNARD

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 43

2 9 9 7 6 6 3 40 83

3 9 9 9 7 5 5 44 127

4 10X 9 8 7 7 3 44 171

5 7 5 5 5 4 2 28 199

6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 243

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 5 3 42 42

2 10 10 9 7 7 5 48 90

3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 138

4 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 188

5 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 232

6 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 282

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 282

Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Total points 525

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
7A
KERLOCH JEAN PHILIPPE
0837761K
NANTES
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 46
2 10X 9 9 6 6 6 46 92
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 140
4 9 9 9 7 7 2 43 183
5 8 8 8 6 6 6 42 225
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 273
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44
2 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 85
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 130
4 9 8 8 8 5 3 41 171
5 10X 10 10 9 8 5 52 223
6 10 9 7 5 5 5 41 264
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
/B
MACHEFER CEDRIC
0051676V
MAZE
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 4 4 3 29 29
2 10X 8 6 6 6 5 41 70
3 10X 9 8 6 4 4 41 111
4 9 8 7 6 3 M 33 144
5 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 184
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 228
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 228

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 50

2 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 88

3 7 7 6 5 3 2 30 118

4 7 7 6 6 5 4 35 153

5 10 8 8 6 6 6 44 197

6 8 7 7 7 5 5 39 236
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
7C
LETILLY FRANCOIS
0629056G
DONGES
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 3 3 2 1 23 23
2 9 9 8 5 2 1 34 57
3 7 6 5 5 2 1 26 83
4 10X 8 7 6 6 2 39 122
5 10X 7 7 4 3 3 34 156
6 10 9 8 5 3 1 36 192
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 192
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 3 2 M 23 23
2 8 5 5 4 2 M 24 47
3 5 5 4 3 M M 17 64
4 6 5 4 3 2 M 20 84
5 10 7 7 6 2 1 33 117
6 8 7 7 5 4 3 34 151
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 151
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 343

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



7D

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

TREPART RONALD
1035643D
LA FERTE BERNARD

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 47

2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 97

3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 149

4 10 8 8 5 5 M 36 185

5 10 9 7 7 6 M 39 224

6 8 6 6 6 6 3 35 259

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 8 7 6 6 4 41 41

2 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 82

3 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 130

4 10X 10 8 8 6 6 48 178

5 8 5 5 1 1 M 20 198

6 10 6 6 6 1 M 29 227

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 227

Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
8A
QUEMENER DAMIEN
0377576]
NANTES
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 48
2 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 90
3 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 138
4 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 181
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 231
6 9 9 8 7 7 3 43 274
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 274

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 42

2 10 9 7 7 5 4 42 84

3 9 9 9 9 8 4 48 132

4 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 173

5 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 218

6 10 10 7 6 6 6 45 263
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
8C
ROSET WILSON
0900256P
DONGES
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 4 4 1 28 28
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 73
3 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 117
4 10 9 9 7 5 5 45 162
5 9 6 6 5 4 3 33 195
6 9 8 8 6 5 1 37 232
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 7 6 3 3 39 39
2 9 8 7 3 3 M 30 69
3 9 7 6 5 5 2 34 103
4 7 7 7 5 5 1 32 135
5 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 183
6 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 232
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



8D

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

TURC SEBASTIEN
0355246M
LA FERTE BERNARD

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 55

2 10 10 9 9 6 5 49 104

3 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 151

4 10 9 7 6 6 4 42 193

5 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 235

6 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 279

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 6 5 4 39 39

2 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 83

3 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 132

4 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 168

5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 217

6 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 258

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258

Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 1 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ARCHERS NANTAIS

NANTES 2e DRE

DEPART 1
9A
CHESNAIE TOM
0005008U
MAZE
U21HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
9C
KERLEAU CLARISSE
0645502H
CARQUEFOU
S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 3 3 36 36
2 10 8 8 7 7 3 43 79
3 8 8 8 6 5 3 38 117
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 162
5 8 8 8 7 7 3 41 203
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 246
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 5 5 2 37 37
2 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 81
3 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 126
4 9 8 8 7 3 1 36 162
5 7 7 6 5 4 2 31 193
6 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 231
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
9D
SAUBIETTE ALAN
0934815D
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 94
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 147
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 201
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 258
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 306
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50
2 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 106
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 160
4 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 207
5 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 259
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 315
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 315
Total 10+10X = 15  Total 10X 7 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
10A
PRUVOST DAVID
0718271E
CARQUEFOU
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 4 2 39 39
2 9 9 8 8 7 2 43 82
3 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 122
4 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 168
5 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 211
6 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 258
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 6 6 6 45 45
2 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 81
3 8 8 7 6 4 2 35 116
4 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 161
5 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 213
6 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 255
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X | 5 Total 10X = 2 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ARCHERS NANTAIS

NANTES 2e DRE

DEPART 1
10D
OUAIRY DYLAN
0836820M
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 8 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10 9 9 8 5 51 105
3 10X 9 8 7 6 M 40 145
4 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 194
5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 247
6 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 295
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 5 51 51
2 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 101
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 155
4 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 209
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 260
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 306
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X =~ 16  Total 10X 6 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
11A
CAMPFORT JORDANE
0384548M
LA TURBALLE
S1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 107
3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 160
4 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 217
5 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 270
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 326
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 326
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 107
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 160
4 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 214
5 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 271
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 327
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 327
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 9 Total points 653

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
11B
BERNARD JEAN CHRISTIAN
0269760T
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 54
2 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 112
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 166
4 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 219
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 270
6 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 328
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 328
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 8 5 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 106
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 162
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 213
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 262
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 318
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 318
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 5 Total points 646

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
11C
CADORET ROMUALD
03269217
DONGES
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 112
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 167
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 223
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 281
6 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 339
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 339
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 112
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 167
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 221
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 277
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 331
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 331

Total 10+10X

30 Total 10X

4

Total points 670

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
11D
BOUDET FLORENT
0909531W
LA GARNACHE
S1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 101
3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 154
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 210
5 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 264
6 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 316
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 102
3 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 156
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 213
5 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 271
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 322
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 322

Total 10+10X

16 Total 10X

9

Total points 638

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
12A
HERVE BRUNO
0265986R
LA TURBALLE
S3HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 109
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 163
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 215
5 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 265
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 319
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 319
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 110
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 165
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 222
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 276
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 330
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 330
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 2 Total points 649

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
12B
CADORET FRANCK
0308683A
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 112
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 168
4 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 226
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 283
6 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 337
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 337
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 114
3 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 173
4 10X 10X 10X 10 10 8 58 231
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 287
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 344
Nb 10+10X 22 Nb 10X 10 Série 2: 344
Total 10+10X = 37  Total 10X 13 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
12C
CRUSSON MICHEL
0368729T
DONGES
S3HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 52
2 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 106
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 158
4 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 209
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 263
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 312
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 111
3 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 169
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 223
5 10 10 10 9 8 M 47 270
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 321
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 321
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 7 Total points 633

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
12D
CHAILLOT CEDRIC
0613113C
LA GARNACHE
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 113
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 169
4 10 9 9 9 9 M 46 215
5 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 269
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 327
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 6 53 53
2 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 110
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 166
4 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 225
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 281
6 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 334
Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 334
Total 10+10X = 34  Total 10X 9 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
13A
JUBE BENJAMIN
0435433X
LA TURBALLE
S1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 114
3 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 173
4 10X 10X 10 10 10 7 57 230
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 286
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 344
Nb 10+10X 24 Nb 10X 9 Série 1: 344

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 55

2 10X 10 10 10 8 8 56 111

3 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 168

4 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 225

5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 282

6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 338
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 8 Série 2: 338
Total 10+10X 42 Total 10X 17 Total points 682

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
13B
LE GUE IOAN
0883989H
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 108
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 165
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 221
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 276
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 331
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 110
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 167
4 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 224
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 282
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 339
Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 339
Total 10+10X 30 Total 10X 6 Total points 670

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
13C
LECLERC CHRISTOPHE
0853495M
DONGES
S3HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 5 M M 26 26
2 9 9 M M M M 18 44
3 7 7 5 5 5 5 34 78
4 10X 8 6 5 M M 29 107
5 7 7 6 5 5 M 30 137
6 7 7 6 6 5 M 31 168
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 168
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 5 M M 25 25
2 10X 9 7 6 M M 32 57
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 99
4 10X 8 7 7 M M 32 131
5 8 7 6 5 M M 26 157
6 9 9 8 5 M M 31 188
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 188
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 3 Total points 356

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
13D
HERBRETEAU ALEXANDRE
0460099H
LA GARNACHE
S1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 116
3 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 173
4 10X 10X 10X 10 10 9 59 232
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 288
6 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 343
Nb 10+10X 20 Nb 10X 10 Série 1: 343

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10x 10X 10 10 10 9 59 59
2 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 117
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 174
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 231
5 10X 10X 10X 10 10 10 60 291
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 348
Nb 10+10X 24 Nb10X | 12 Série 2: 348
Total 10+10X = 44  Total 10X 22 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
14A
PEDRON ANTHONY
0913608C
LA TURBALLE
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 59
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 114
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 170
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 227
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 283
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 340
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 8 Série 1: 340
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10X 10X 9 9 9 57 114
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 170
4 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 228
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 284
6 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 338
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 338
Total 10+10X 35 Total 10X 15 Total points 678

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
14B
PROUST KEVIN
04242347
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 114
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 167
4 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 225
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 281
6 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 339
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 9 Série 1: 339
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 111
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 166
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 218
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 276
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 330
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 330
Total 10+410X | 31  Total 10X 11 Total points [

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ARCHERS NANTAIS

NANTES 2e DRE

DEPART 1
14C
NICOU LIONEL
0709919B
DONGES
S3HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
14D
LAURENT CLARA
0885067E
DONGES
S1FCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 107
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 163
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 218
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 273
6 10X 10X 9 8 8 8 53 326
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 326
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 9 9 9 8 M 45 98
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 155
4 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 208
5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 261
6 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 316
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 10 Total points 642

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



15A

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

CHERHAL FANCH
0401889L
THOUARE SUR LOIRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCO
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 37

2 10X 9 8 6 6 M 39 76

3 9 8 8 8 8 M 41 117

4 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 168

5 10 8 8 8 7 M 41 209

6 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 257

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 37

2 10 10 8 7 5 M 40 77

3 9 9 9 7 7 M 41 118

4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 165

5 10 9 9 9 6 6 49 214

6 8 8 8 7 6 M 37 251

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 251

Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
15B
LERAY PATRICE
0700382K
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 108
3 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 158
4 9 8 8 8 7 M 40 198
5 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 249
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 302
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 302
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 101
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 153
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 205
5 10X 10X 9 8 7 7 51 256
6 10X 9 9 9 8 M 45 301
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 8 Total points 603

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
15C
BASCANS DAVID
0959649X
LE MANS MAINE
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 105
3 9 9 9 9 6 M 42 147
4 9 9 9 7 6 M 40 187
5 10 9 8 8 7 M 42 229
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 276
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 276

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 48

2 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 94

3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 146

4 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 199

5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 250

6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 299
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 575

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



15D

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

GASCOIN MILLIER PASCALE
0399744E
ST GILLES CROIX DE VIE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S3FCO
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55

2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 112

3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 165

4 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 222

5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 278

6 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 332

Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 332
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 54

2 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 106

3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 159

4 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 209

5 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 262

6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 316

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 316

Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 6 Total points 648

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



16A

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

FLOCH BERTRAND
0936463V
THOUARE SUR LOIRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCO
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 53

2 10 10 10 10 8 5 53 106

3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 156

4 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 208

5 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 257

6 10X 10X 9 9 8 6 52 309

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 309
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52

2 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 104

3 10 9 9 8 7 M 43 147

4 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 194

5 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 242

6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 295

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 295

Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 5 Total points 604

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



16B

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

PITON JEAN PIERRE
0312037W
MURS ERIGNE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S3HCO
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53

2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 109

3 10 10 9 8 6 5 48 157

4 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 211

5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 267

6 10X 10X 10X 9 9 8 56 323

Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 323
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 54

2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 110

3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 164

4 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 219

5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 270

6 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 325

Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 325

Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 9 Total points 648

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ARCHERS NANTAIS

NANTES 2e DRE

DEPART 1
16C
GILBERT HERVE
1012555D
LE MANS MAINE
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10 10 9 7 M 46 98
3 10 10 9 9 7 M 45 143
4 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 181
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 233
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 282
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 106
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 157
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 207
5 10X 10 8 7 7 6 48 255
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 305
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 4 Total points 587

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
16D
SOULAINE EMILIE
0859838G
LA TURBALLE
S1FCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 112
3 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 167
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 224
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 279
6 10 10 10 10 10 10 60 339
Nb 10+10X 20 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 339

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 57
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 113
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 167
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 223
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 278
6 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 332
Nb 10+10X 12  Nb10X | 3 Série 2: 332
Total 10+10X = 32  Total 10X 10 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



17A

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

LEMOINE GAEL
0442561V
THOUARE SUR LOIRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S1HCO
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 56

2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 107

3 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 158

4 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 209

5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 261

6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 315

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47

2 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 99

3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 155

4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 205

5 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 257

6 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 306

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 306

Total 10+10X = 14  Total 10X 7 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
17B
SALLE OLIVIER
0305782X
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 M 46 46
2 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 100
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 155
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 209
5 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 262
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 318
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 111
3 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 165
4 10 10 9 8 8 M 45 210
5 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 265
6 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 316
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 7 Total points 634

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
17C
LECAS GILLES
0809577A
LE MANS MAINE
S3HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 96
3 8 8 7 6 M M 29 125
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 175
5 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 221
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 267
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 M 45 45
2 9 9 8 7 6 M 39 84
3 9 9 9 8 7 M 42 126
4 10X 10 10 9 7 6 52 178
5 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 219
6 8 8 7 7 6 M 36 255
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



18A

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 1

NAUD PATRICK
0438637E
THOUARE SUR LOIRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCO
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 56

2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 111

3 10 10 10 10 8 8 56 167

4 10X 10 10 10 10 10 60 227

5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 281

6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 336

Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 336
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 55

2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 112

3 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 169

4 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 227

5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 285

6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 341

Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 341

Total 10+10X 38 Total 10X 10 Total points 677

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
18B
VERGER PATRICK
0319153F
MURS ERIGNE
S3HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 102
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 153
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 208
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 260
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 310
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 310

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53

2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 106

3 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 160

4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 215

5 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 274

6 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 326
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 326
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 7 Total points 636

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 1
18C
RATEL CHRISTOPHE
0835938D
LE MANS MAINE
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 111
3 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 165
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 221
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 278
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 332
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 332
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 110
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 166
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 222
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 278
6 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 335
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 335
Total 10+10X 29 Total 10X 10 Total points 667

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
1A
BRACONNIER YANIS
0676238S
ORVAULT
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 96
3 10X 10 10 7 7 M 44 140
4 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 190
5 10 9 8 7 6 3 43 233
6 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 277
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 8 8 48 48
2 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 95
3 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 141
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 188
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 237
6 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 287
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 564

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
1B
BARRANDON ERIC
0738597Y
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 48
2 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 92
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 144
4 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 189
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 243
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 292
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 43
2 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 91
3 9 9 8 8 6 3 43 134
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 188
5 10 10 9 7 6 5 47 235
6 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 284
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 1 Total points 576

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
1C
BELLOIR LANCELOT
08982417
LAVAL
U21HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 43
2 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 86
3 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 134
4 10X 9 9 9 8 4 49 183
5 10X 10 8 7 7 7 49 232
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 282
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 282

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 48

2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 96

3 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 137

4 10 10 8 7 7 5 47 184

5 8 8 6 6 6 M 34 218

6 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 263
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
1D
BONNAUD MICKAEL
0302607W
ECOUFLANT
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 42
2 9 9 8 6 6 M 38 80
3 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 123
4 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 163
5 9 7 6 5 4 4 35 198
6 9 6 6 6 5 4 36 234
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 40
2 9 8 8 6 5 3 39 79
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 128
4 9 7 6 6 6 M 34 162
5 8 7 6 1 M M 22 184
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 235
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 469

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
2A
DELAPORTE KEVIN
0440428B
ORVAULT
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 50
2 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 100
3 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 153
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 205
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 249
6 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 100
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 156
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 204
5 10 8 8 7 7 4 44 248
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 299
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 3 Total points 602

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
2B
DURAND OLIVIER
0311711S
MURS ERIGNE
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 97
3 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 145
4 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 195
5 10X 10 8 8 8 8 52 247
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 297
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 4 4 42 42
2 10X 10 9 9 7 4 49 91
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 142
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 194
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 245
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 298
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 6 Total points 595

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
2C
RIBEIRO GWENAEL
0001704C
LAVAL
U21HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 103
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 154
4 10 8 8 8 8 8 50 204
5 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 257
6 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 300
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 300
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 100
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 150
4 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 191
5 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 241
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 288
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 5 Total points 588

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
2D
LEMESLE JULIEN
0741908X
ECOUFLANT
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 95
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 146
4 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 195
5 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 248
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 296
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 103
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 154
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 202
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 252
6 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 301
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 597

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
3A
MAGNON THOMAS
0028222B
ORVAULT
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 37
2 9 9 9 8 6 3 44 81
3 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 126
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 173
5 10X 9 8 8 6 3 44 217
6 10 8 7 7 5 5 42 259
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 93
3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 141
4 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 186
5 10 10 8 7 6 6 47 233
6 10X 10 10 8 5 4 47 280
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



3B

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 2

GASTINEAU GUILLAUME
0311219G
MURS ERIGNE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51

2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 101

3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 149

4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 199

5 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 251

6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 298

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 43

2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 95

3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 142

4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 197

5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 246

6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 295

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 295

Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 593

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
3C
TESSIER ALBAN
02927897
LAVAL
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 9 5 51 102
3 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 157
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 209
5 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 257
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 306
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 103
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 155
4 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 203
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 252
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 302
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 2 Total points 608

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ARCHERS NANTAIS

NANTES 2e DRE

DEPART 2
3D
MARLOTEAU QUENTIN
0741803H
ECOUFLANT
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 108
3 10 10 10 8 8 8 54 162
4 10X 10 10 9 8 6 53 215
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 268
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 321
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 321
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 55
2 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 107
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 159
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 210
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 259
6 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 317
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 317
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 8 Total points 638

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
4A
RELANDEAU XAVIER
0068469Y
ORVAULT
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 8 8 8 7 5 5 41 87
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 136
4 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 181
5 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 224
6 10 9 7 7 5 5 43 267
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 46
2 10X 9 8 8 6 4 45 91
3 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 134
4 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 178
5 10 9 8 7 6 2 42 220
6 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



4B

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 2

GUESPIN FREDERIC
0383631R
MURS ERIGNE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S1HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 51

2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 103

3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 154

4 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 211

5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 258

6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 309

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 309
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 56

2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 106

3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 158

4 10X 9 9 8 7 2 45 203

5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 254

6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 304

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 304

Total 10+410X = 14  Total 10X 3 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
4C
VIVIER SAMUEL
0205522V
LAVAL
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 47
2 8 8 7 7 7 3 40 87
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 133
4 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 174
5 10 9 8 6 6 6 45 219
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 273
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 97
3 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 143
4 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 180
5 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 231
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 280
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 553

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ARCHERS NANTAIS

NANTES 2e DRE

DEPART 2
4D
SAVREUX LOUIS
0754257V
ECOUFLANT
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 4 51 51
2 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 94
3 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 136
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 187
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 238
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 286
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 92
3 10 9 9 8 8 1 45 137
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 188
5 10 10 8 8 6 5 47 235
6 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 285
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
5A
DENHAERINCK AXEL
0985928L
FONTENAY LE COMTE
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 40
2 9 8 8 7 6 2 40 80
3 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 123
4 9 9 6 6 6 2 38 161
5 10 9 9 9 6 6 49 210
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 254
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 5 3 44 44
2 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 85
3 10X 6 6 6 6 3 37 122
4 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 165
5 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 208
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 506

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ARCHERS NANTAIS

NANTES 2e DRE

DEPART 2
5B
AIRAUD STEPHANE
0401016M
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 101
3 10 8 8 6 6 6 44 145
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 197
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 252
6 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 8 7 6 51 51
2 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 105
3 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 156
4 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 203
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 255
6 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 305
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 5 Total points 608

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
5C
BARRANGER REMI
0703594B
AIZENAY
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 43
2 10X 8 8 7 6 M 39 82
3 8 8 8 8 8 3 43 125
4 10X 9 9 7 6 3 44 169
5 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 207
6 9 9 6 6 6 5 41 248
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 6 2 42 42
2 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 85
3 9 9 8 7 7 3 43 128
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 176
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 225
6 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 262
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X = 2 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
5D
BILLON PASCAL
0294493B
NANTES
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 38
2 7 6 6 6 5 5 35 73
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 116
4 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 156
5 10 8 7 7 6 4 42 198
6 9 9 7 5 4 2 36 234
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 4 3 39 39
2 9 8 6 5 3 1 32 71
3 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 113
4 7 7 6 6 5 M 31 144
5 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 191
6 10 8 7 7 2 2 36 227
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 461

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



6A

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 2

GIBEAUD EMILIEN
0406888V
FONTENAY LE COMTE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S1HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 6 5 2 36 36

2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 85

3 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 121

4 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 167

5 10 9 7 7 6 M 39 206

6 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 254

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56

2 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 97

3 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 140

4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 191

5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 243

6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 298

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 298

Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 1 Total points 552

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
6B
DELION STEPHANE
0653341D
CHOLET TAC
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 7 5 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 97
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 149
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 200
5 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 252
6 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 298
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 91
3 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 141
4 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 188
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 236
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 284
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 582

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
6C
MALLARD THEO
0792584E
AIZENAY
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 6 6 6 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 93
3 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 133
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 179
5 10 10 9 8 6 5 48 227
6 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 266
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 94
3 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 138
4 9 9 9 6 6 3 42 180
5 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 220
6 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 265
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
6D
MESLIN PIERRE
0859893S
CANDE
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 6 6 5 38 38
2 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 83
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 135
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 185
5 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 233
6 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 280
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 50
2 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 95
3 9 9 9 9 6 5 47 142
4 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 193
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 242
6 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 289
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 1 Total points 569

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



7A

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 2

JOUSSEMET EMMANUEL
0945657N
FONTENAY LE COMTE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45

2 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 89

3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 142

4 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 187

5 10 9 8 7 6 3 43 230

6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 279

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50

2 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 99

3 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 143

4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 191

5 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 237

6 10X 9 8 8 6 3 44 281

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281

Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 560

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
/B
GARNIER ALEXIS
0796892M
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10X 10X 9 7 7 5 48 98
3 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 153
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 208
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 255
6 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 308
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 308
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 8 6 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 104
3 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 153
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 200
5 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 243
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 297
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 10 Total points 605

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
7C
TOUZEAU KEVIN
0772046F
AIZENAY
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 40
2 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 88
3 10X 9 8 8 6 4 45 133
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 181
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 228
6 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 276
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 42
2 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 92
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 143
4 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 186
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 232
6 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 273
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
7D
SORIN BENJAMIN
0808645M
CANDE
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 3 2 39 39
2 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 75
3 10 7 7 5 5 2 36 111
4 9 8 7 7 4 M 35 146
5 10 9 8 8 6 M 41 187
6 9 8 7 2 1 M 27 214
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 5 5 4 34 34
2 8 7 6 4 3 2 30 64
3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 110
4 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 154
5 9 8 8 6 4 4 39 193
6 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 236
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



8A

NANTES 2e DRE
DEPART 2

MOREAU JEAN-LUC
0386679D
FONTENAY LE COMTE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

S2HCL
SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 45

2 9 9 8 5 5 4 40 85

3 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 129

4 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 175

5 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 220

6 10X 9 8 8 6 5 46 266

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 44

2 9 9 9 9 8 4 48 92

3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 135

4 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 183

5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 226

6 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 274

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 274

Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 540

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
8B
LEDOUX SYLVAIN
0924388V
CHOLET TAC
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 6 4 3 39 39
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 93
3 7 7 6 6 5 3 34 127
4 10 8 8 7 5 3 41 168
5 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 218
6 10 8 8 8 7 4 45 263
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 5 2 41 41
2 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 81
3 9 8 8 6 4 3 38 119
4 8 6 6 6 5 3 34 153
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 196
6 10X 8 8 7 6 2 41 237
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
8C
DIS CLEMENT
09580187
NANTES
U21HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 4 2 2 27 27
2 10 6 6 5 5 4 36 63
3 7 7 5 4 4 M 27 90
4 10 9 8 7 5 3 42 132
5 10 8 7 5 2 2 34 166
6 10X 8 6 6 5 5 40 206
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 5 4 43 43
2 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 82
3 8 8 8 7 5 M 36 118
4 7 7 6 4 4 3 31 149
5 9 8 8 6 6 1 38 187
6 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 224
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 224
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 430

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
8D
SOULIARD TIPHAINE
0022892H
CANDE
U21HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 49
2 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 93
3 10X 10 8 8 8 6 50 143
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 193
5 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 242
6 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 290
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 47
2 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 92
3 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 133
4 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 181
5 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 230
6 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 274
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 564

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
9A
BOITTIN MANON
0735415P
CARQUEFOU
S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 4 2 M 32 32
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 80
3 9 8 7 7 4 M 35 115
4 9 9 9 8 5 2 42 157
5 10X 8 8 7 7 4 44 201
6 10 10 9 9 8 4 50 251
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10 9 7 6 5 5 42 90
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 140
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 191
5 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 235
6 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 282
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
9B
CESBRON KATELL
0008860F
MURS ERIGNE
S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 3 2 2 31 31
2 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 70
3 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 112
4 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 153
5 10 6 6 5 4 3 34 187
6 8 6 6 6 5 5 36 223
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 7 6 4 41 41
2 7 6 6 5 4 2 30 71
3 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 114
4 7 7 6 5 2 M 27 141
5 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 187
6 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 230
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 230
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
9C
BOURGET SOLENE
0001117P
NANTES
S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 46
2 8 7 7 6 4 1 33 79
3 10X 8 8 7 6 2 41 120
4 8 7 7 6 5 2 35 155
5 7 7 6 6 5 5 36 191
6 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 238
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 3 2 35 35
2 9 8 8 7 7 1 40 75
3 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 117
4 10X 8 7 7 5 5 42 159
5 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 199
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 246
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 246
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 2 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



NANTES 2e DRE

ARCHERS NANTAIS

DEPART 2
9D
OUAIRY DYLAN
0836820M
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 90
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 141
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 186
5 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 236
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 287
